
SAFETY TRAINING

Dickson Rd. Facility •  331 Dickson Rd. • Houma, LA 70363 

AVAILABLE
JANUARY 2024



AVAILABLE COURSES MARKET AVG OUR PRICE HOURS

Aerial Lift Operator Safety
Air Monitoring
Air Winch Safety
American Heart Association Basic Life Support (BLS)
Benzene Safety
Confined Space Entry/Att./Rescue
Confined Space Entry/Attendant
Confined Space Rescue
Confined Space Shipyard Competent Person
Crane Operator Safety 
Drug & Alcohol Supervisor
Electrical Safety – NFPA 70E 16 Hour
Electrical Safety – NFPA 70E 4 Hour
Electrical Safety – NFPA 70E 8 Hour
Emergency Medical Responder – Initial
Emergency Medical Responder – Refresher
Fall Protection Competent Person
Fall Protection Rescue
Fall Protection User
Fall Protection User/Rescue
Firefighting/Fire Watch (Incipient) 
First Aid/CPR/AED/BBP (MFA)
Forklift Operator Safety
Gas Tester Competent Person
Global Harmonized System (GHS)
H2S/Respiratory Protection
HAZMAT – DOT Shipping 8 Hour 
HAZMAT – DOT Shipping 4 Hour 
HAZWOPER – Annual Refresher
HAZWOPER Operations Level 
HAZWOPER Specialist Level
HAZWOPER Technician Level
Incident Investigation
Introduction to Survival Craft
Job Safety Analysis (JSA) with Hazard Identification
Lead Safety
LO/TO – Piping & Vessel Isolation
Man-Rider Hoist Operator

$130.00
$50.00

$120.00
$125.00
$50.00

$200.00
$140.00
$140.00
$200.00
$110.00
$150.00
$350.00
$100.00
$160.00
$750.00
$500.00
$150.00

$85.00
$125.00
$150.00
$115.00

$100.00
$110.00
$175.00
$50.00
$85.00

$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$625.00
$450.00
$150.00
$200.00

$65.00
$50.00
$85.00

$150.00

$65.00
$25.00
$60.00
$75.00
$25.00

$100.00
$70.00
$70.00

$100.00
$90.00
$75.00

$175.00
$50.00
$80.00

$375.00
$250.00

$75.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00
$65.00
$50.00
$60.00
$90.00
$25.00
$50.00

$110.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00

$350.00
$350.00

$75.00
$100.00

$40.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00

4
2
4
6
2
8
4
4
8
8
2

16
4
8

16
16

8
4
4
8
4
8
4
4
8
4
8
4
8

        24-60
        40-60

40
8
6
4
2
4
4

Contact Calvin Rodrigue, Jr.  •  calvin.rodrigue@fletcher.edu  •  985-448-5918 



AVAILABLE COURSES MARKET AVG OUR PRICE HOURS

Methane Safety
Methanol Safety
NORM Surveyor
NORM Worker
OSHA Compliance – Refresher 
OSHA Compliance 10 Hour
OSHA Core Compliance (3 Day)
OSHA Outreach – Construction
OSHA Outreach – General Industry
RCRA (includes DOT Hazmat) 8 Hour
RCRA 4 Hour
Respiratory Protection
Rig Pass (IADC)/ Safeland/Gulf (PEC VERIFORCE)
Rigger Safety – 4 Hour
Rigger API 8 Hour
Scaffold Safety – Competent Person
Scaffold Safety – Suspended
Scaffold Safety – User
SEMS II Awareness
Supervisor Training
Swing Rope/Personnel Transfer
Trenching/Excavation
PEC SafeGulf/Safeland Core Compliance
PEC SafeGulf/Safeland Core Compliance Refresher
Defensive Driving

$50.00
$50.00

$175.00
$100.00
$150.00
$160.00
$400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00

$85.00
$50.00

$160.00
$85.00

$140.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00

$50.00
$250.00

$35.00
$130.00

$530.00 
$160.00 
$110.00 

$25.00
$25.00
$87.50

$50.00
$75.00
$80.00

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$90.00
$50.00
$70.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

$125.00
$30.00
$65.00

$275.00 
$90.00 
$60.00 

2
2
4
4
8

10
24
40
40

8
4
4
8
4
8
8
8
4
4
8
4
4

24
8
4

Contact Calvin Rodrigue, Jr.  •  calvin.rodrigue@fletcher.edu  •  985-448-5918 


