

## SAFETY TRAINING AVAILABLE JANUARY 2024



Dickson Rd. Facility • 331 Dickson Rd. • Houma, LA 70363



AVAILABLE COURSES	MARKET AVG	OUR PRICE	HOURS
Aerial Lift Operator Safety	\$130.00	\$65.00	4
Air Monitoring	\$50.00	\$25.00	2
Air Winch Safety	\$120.00	\$60.00	4
American Heart Association Basic Life Support (BLS		\$75.00	6
Benzene Safety	\$50.00	\$25.00	2
Confined Space Entry/Att./Rescue	\$200.00	\$100.00	8
Confined Space Entry/Attendant	\$140.00	\$70.00	4
Confined Space Rescue	\$140.00	\$70.00	4
Confined Space Shipyard Competent Person	\$200.00	\$100.00	8
Crane Operator Safety	\$110.00	\$90.00	8
Drug & Alcohol Supervisor	\$150.00	\$75.00	2
Electrical Safety – NFPA 70E 16 Hour	\$350.00	\$175.00	16
Electrical Safety – NFPA 70E 4 Hour	\$100.00	\$50.00	4
Electrical Safety – NFPA 70E 8 Hour	\$160.00	\$80.00	8
Emergency Medical Responder – Initial	\$750.00	\$375.00	16
Emergency Medical Responder – Refresher	\$500.00	\$250.00	16
Fall Protection Competent Person	\$150.00	\$75.00	8
Fall Protection Rescue	\$85.00	\$55.00	4
Fall Protection User	\$125.00	\$75.00	4
Fall Protection User/Rescue	\$150.00	\$75.00	8
Firefighting/Fire Watch (Incipient)	\$115.00	\$65.00	4
First Aid/CPR/AED/BBP (MFA)	\$100.00	\$50.00	8
Forklift Operator Safety	\$110.00	\$60.00	4
Gas Tester Competent Person	\$175.00	\$90.00	4
Global Harmonized System (GHS)	\$50.00	\$25.00	8
H2S/Respiratory Protection	\$85.00	\$50.00	4
HAZMAT – DOT Shipping 8 Hour	\$150.00	\$110.00	8
HAZMAT – DOT Shipping 4 Hour	\$100.00	\$55.00	4
HAZWOPER – Annual Refresher	\$150.00	\$75.00	8
HAZWOPER Operations Level	\$150.00	\$75.00	24-60
HAZWOPER Specialist Level	\$625.00	\$350.00	40-60
HAZWOPER Technician Level	\$450.00	\$350.00	40
Incident Investigation	\$150.00	\$75.00	8
Introduction to Survival Craft	\$200.00	\$100.00	6
Job Safety Analysis (JSA) with Hazard Identification	n \$65.00	\$40.00	4
Lead Safety	\$50.00	\$25.00	2
LO/TO – Piping & Vessel Isolation	\$85.00	\$50.00	4
Man-Rider Hoist Operator	\$150.00	\$75.00	4



AVAILABLE COURSES	MARKET AVG	OUR PRICE	HOURS
Methane Safety	\$50.00	\$25.00	2
Methanol Safety	\$50.00	\$25.00	2
NORM Surveyor	\$175.00	\$87.50	4
NORM Worker	\$100.00	\$50.00	4
OSHA Compliance – Refresher	\$150.00	\$75.00	8
OSHA Compliance 10 Hour	\$160.00	\$80.00	10
OSHA Core Compliance (3 Day)	\$400.00	\$200.00	24
OSHA Outreach – Construction	\$250.00	\$125.00	40
OSHA Outreach – General Industry	\$250.00	\$125.00	40
RCRA (includes DOT Hazmat) 8 Hour	\$150.00	\$100.00	8
RCRA 4 Hour	\$85.00	\$50.00	4
Respiratory Protection	\$50.00	\$25.00	4
Rig Pass (IADC)/ Safeland/Gulf (PEC VERIFORCE)	\$160.00	\$90.00	8
Rigger Safety – 4 Hour	\$85.00	\$50.00	4
Rigger API 8 Hour	\$140.00	\$70.00	8
Scaffold Safety – Competent Person	\$150.00	\$75.00	8
Scaffold Safety – Suspended	\$150.00	\$75.00	8
Scaffold Safety – User	\$100.00	\$50.00	4
SEMS II Awareness	\$50.00	\$25.00	4
Supervisor Training	\$250.00	\$125.00	8
Swing Rope/Personnel Transfer	\$35.00	\$30.00	4
Trenching/Excavation	\$130.00	\$65.00	4
PEC SafeGulf/Safeland Core Compliance	\$530.00	\$275.00	24
PEC SafeGulf/Safeland Core Compliance Refresher	\$160.00	\$90.00	8
Defensive Driving	\$110.00	\$60.00	4